Standard Hoods/Housings Han A®

1 HARTING
Size 10 A ~—

Metal hoods/housings for industrial applications / 1 lever locking system

Identification

Hoods

side entry

side entry

Hoods

top entry

top entry

Protection
covers

Han Hoods

Part number
Low construction  High construction

09 20 010 1541

09 20 010 0540
09 20 010 0541

09 20 010 1440

09 20 010 0440
09 20 010 0441
0920 010 0801

metal metal
09 20 010 5423 09 20 010 5423

Pg

1x16

1x16
1x21

13.5

1x16
1x21

Drawing Dimensions in mm
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tusngs Metal hoods/housings for industrial applications / 1 lever locking system

Identification

Housings,
bulkhead
mounting

30
14

Part number
Low construction  High construction

09 20 010 0301

with thermo-
plastic cover
09 20 010 0321

Pg

Drawing Dimensions in mm

Panel cut out

Stock items in bold type



